Jdata
01.06.2020

02.06.2020

03.06.2020

04.06.2020

05.06.2020

Jata
08.06.2020

09.06.2020

10.06.2020

11.06.2020

12.06.2020

MpadhmK KOHCyNbTaumnin yyawmxcsa no nogrotoeke K EM3

Bpemsa
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00

9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00

Bpewms
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00

2019-2020 y4ebHbI rofa

MNpeomeT
OO0LecTBO3HaHMeE
PycCcKunii s3bIK
NHpopmaTnka
NcTopua
AHTNNCKNn/6nonorms
MHdopmaTuka/nutepatypa/xmmms

OO6LecTBO3HaHMe

Pycckuin a3bIK

MHpopmaTtuka

NcTopusa

AHTNNCKNin/énonorms
MHdopmaTuka/nntepatypa/xmmus
O6ulecTBO3HaHME
AHTIINACKUin/6uonorns
MHpopmaTuka

MNpegmeT
VcTopus
AHINNCKUA /6uonorus
NuTtepatypa/xnmus
O6ulecTBO3HaHME
Pycckuii
Xumus
NcTopusa
AHINNNCKWIA /6mnonorus
JNnTepatypa/xumus
OO6LecTBO3HaHMe
Pycckuia
Xnmud
NcTopusa
AHINNCKWA /6mnonorus
JNnTepatypa/xumus

Yuutenb
NMoTanosa T.E.
MurmnHa H.T".
KykyliknHa H.K.
MoTtanosa T.E.
ConoBbéBa A.B./'pagosa H.B.
KykywkunHa H.K./I"nrmnHa
H.I"./XogbiknHa H.P.
MoTtanosa T.E.
MuruHa H.T".
KykyuwknHa H.K.
MoTanosa T.E.
ConosbéBsa A.B./'pagosa H.B.
KykyLwknHa H.K.
MoTtanosa T.E.
ConoBbéBa A.B./'pagosa H.B.
KykyuwknHa H.K.

Yuutenb
Motanosa T.E.
ConosbéBa A.B./Mpagosa H.B.
MuruHa H.IM./XogbiknHa H.P.
NMoTanosa T.E.
MurnHa H.I".
XopblknHa H.P.
MoTtanosa T.E.
ConosbéBa A.B./l"'pagosa H.B.
Murnna H.I"./XogbiknHa H.P.
MoTanosa T.E.
MurnHa H.T".
XoablknHa H.P.
MoTtanosa T.E.
Conosbésa A.B./'pagosa H.B.
MuruHa H.I"./XogblkuHa H.P.



Jdata
15.06.2020

16.06.2020

17.06.2020

18.06.2020

19.06.2020

Jata
22.06.2020

23.06.2020

24.06.2020

25.06.2020

26.06.2020

Bpemsa
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00

9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00

9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00

9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00

Bpems
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00

13.00-15.00
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00

13.00-15.00
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00

13.00-15.00

MNpeomeT
MaTtemaTunka
AHIMinckKkuin/éunonorus
JnTepatypa/xumus/vctopus

MaTtemaTunka
O6ulecTBO3HaHME
JnTepatypa/xumus/vctopus

MaTtemaTtunka

Pycckuia
AHTNNCcKnin/énonorms
MaTtemaTunka
OO6LecTBO3HaHMe
NuTtepatypa/xummsa/mctopus

MaTtemaTtunka
Pycckunin
AHrnnickmnin/6monorus

MNpeamveT
MaTemaTuKa
NntepaTtypa/6uonormna/mctopus

Xunmus

MaTtemaTunka

Pycckui
O6ulecTBO3HaAHME/XMUA
MaTtemaTunka

Jlntepatypa /6nonorus/mctopmsa

Xnmua

MaTemaTuka

Pycckunin

OO6LecTBO3HaHMe

MaTtemaTtunka
NuTepatypa/6rnonoruna/mctopums

Xunmus

Yyutenb
CtonblyeBa U.P.

ConoBbéBa A.B./'pagosa H.B.
MuruHa H.IM./XoabiknHa H.P./MoTanosa
T.E.

CtonblyeBa V.P.

MoTanosa T.E.
MurnHa H.IM/XopapikmHa H.P./MoTtanosa
T.E.

Cronblyvesa U.P.

Motanosa T.E.

ConoBbéBa A.B./'pagosa H.B.
CtonblveBa U.P.

MoTanosa T.E.
MuruHa H.IMXopabiknHa H.P./MoTanosa
T.E.

CtonblueBa U.P.
MotanoBa T.E.
ConosbéBa A.B./l"'pagosa H.B.

Yuyurtenb

Ctonbluesa U.P.
MuruHa H.I"./"pagosa H.B./MoTanosa
T.E.

XopablknHa H.P.

CtonblyeBa U.P.

MuruHa H.T".

MoTtanosa T.E./XoablknHa H.P.

Crtonblyesa U.P.
MuruHa H.I'/Mpagosa H.B./MoTanosa
T.E.

XopgblknHa H.P.
CtonblyeBa U.P.
MurnHa H.I'.
Mortanosa T.E.

CtonblueBa U.P.

MurnHa H.IM./Ipagosa H.B./lMoTanosa
T.E.

XopblknHa H.P.



